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From Date : 14/11/2013

Contract

JSE JOHANNESBURG STOCK EXCHANGE
Interest Rates & Currency Derivatives

Derivatives Daily Detailed Turnover Report

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

To Date : 14/11/2013

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

R211 Bond Future
R211 On 06/02/2014

R211 On 06/02/2014

R213 Bond Future
R213 On 06/02/2014

R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

522
522

14
14
19
19
26
26
28
28
75
75
103
103
108
108
143
143

644,770.75
0.00

0.00
12,166.56
0.00
16,511.76
0.00
22,595.04
0.00
24,333.12
0.00
65,178.01
0.00
89,511.13
0.00
93,856.33
0.00
124,272.73
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R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014
R213 On 06/02/2014

Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover:

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

184
184
374
374
1,074
1,074

2,670

0.00
159,903.38
0.00
325,021.00
933,349.07
0.00

2,511,468.88
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